Excellence You Can Measure
• Self-contained 3U rack-mount
chassis
• NRZ codes to 30 Mbps, other codes
to 15 Mbps
• Single chassis houses 1 to 4 bit
synchronizers
• Easy-to-use menu-based setup

Depth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20.125” (51.1 cm)
Weight  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22 lb
Ordering Information
EMR832-C  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Chassis for 30 Mbps Bit Synchronizer
EMR832-S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30 Mbps Bit Synchronizer Module, Single Ended
EMR832-D . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30 Mbps Bit Synchronizer Module, Differential
EMR832-SV  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30 Mbps Bit Synchronizer Module with Viterbi
Decoding, Single Ended
EMR832-DV   . . . . . . . . . . . . .30 Mbps Bit Synchronizer Module with Viterbi
Decoding, Differential
EMR832-X . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Module Extender Card for EMR832
EMR832-BP   . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Breakout Panel with Cable for EMR832
EMR832-R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Rack Mount Kit for EMR832, Spare
PS-BIT-S  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Power Supply for EMR832 or MBS720 External
Bit Synchronizer, Spare
SC-BIT-S  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .System Conrtoller for EMR832 or MBS720
External Bit Synchronizer, Spare